Refl.No: 63/KVGMC/Pharma/2021

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

Department of Pharmacology
MBBS Phase II IV Term & MBBS II CBME Online Teaching Schedule for July — 2021

Date: 03/08/2021

oniocq | Teaching
Date Day Time Topic J learning Faculty
ves
_____ ey Method adury =zl
PHI.19 : ]
01/07/2021 Thursday 8am to 9am RS T 50 to53 ] Dr. Sathisha Aithal
| Antiepileptic drugs
PH _ . ;
05/07/2021 Monday 12pm tolpm Antlepileptic druge 54 to 57 L Dr. Sa_tilfha Aithal
07/0//2021 Wednesday 4pm to Spm | PH 1.35 Anaemia SGD Dr. Manohar Herle PN
o o=l Pl PH 1.25
08/07/2021 | Thursday 8am to 9am A | toll I Dr. Manohar Herle PN
Heparin
09/07/2021 Friday 4pm to 5pm PH.1.23 12to 18 I Dr. Kokila BN
Warfarin ’
e stk
12/07/2021 Monday 12pm tolpm Fibrinolytic & 19 to 31 i Dr. Kokila BN
Antiplatelet drugs
CLAE T = il B 4 Bl
28/07/2021 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm | Acid peptic disease -7 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
= ” and GERD =
PH 1.34 : Dr. Manohar Herle PN
2MOUAEZ] | Wethesgry | 4pm1oapm Drugs for diarrhoea 1223 Al Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH 1.34 .
29/07/2021 | Thursday 8am to 9am ; ; 8-14 L Dr. Kokila BN
Antiemetics
Practical Class
Date Day Time Topic Faculty
06/07/2021 Tuesday 2pm to4pm | Integrated teaching Dr. Sathisha Aithal
13/07/2021 Tuesday 2pm to 4pm ]nternlal : RiBRCa! All faculties
examination
20/07/2021 Tuesday 2pmtodpm | PH 4.1(27 to 31)-1V Dr. Sathisha Aithal
27/07/2021 Tuesday 2pm to 4pm | Theory Internal All faculties
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